
CA 5 - J January Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
59

5417
4596
1181

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to January 2020 (7 months) Results

CA 5 - J

January (Only Results)

Jan-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

847
456
429

CA 5 - J

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29
726
539
290

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

333
299
40

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29

1059
838
330

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

454
384
101

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

596
681
-49

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

1050
1065
52

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27

1029
567
529

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

876
802
104

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27

1905
1369
633

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

715
636
123

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

688
688
43

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

1403
1324
166

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J




