# **MD ANALYSIS**

### CA 5 - J January Analysis

## GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan Leader: Open

#### July 2019 to January 2020 (7 months) Results

CA 5 - J	2019-2020	
New Clubs	2	
<b>Charter Members</b>	59	
New Members	5417	
Drops	4596	
Net Growth	1181	

#### January (Only Results)

CA 5 - J	JJan-20	
New Clubs	0	
Charter Members	5	
New Members	847	
Drops	456	
Net Growth	429	

### Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
330		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	29
	Japan	New Members	726
		Drops	539
		Net Growth	290
331		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	333
		Drops	299
		Net Growth	40
Total		New Clubs	1
		<b>Charter Members</b>	29
		New Members	1059
		Drops	838
		Net Growth	330

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
332		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	454
		Drops	384
		Net Growth	101
333		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	1
	Japan	New Members	596
		Drops	681
		Net Growth	-49
Total		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	1
		New Members	1050
		Drops	1065
		Net Growth	52

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
335		New Clubs	1
	lanan	Charter Members	27
	Japan	New Members	1029
		Drops	567
		Net Growth	529
334		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	876
		Drops	802
		Net Growth	104
Total		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	27
		New Members	1905
		Drops	1369
		Net Growth	633

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020
336		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	1
	Japan	New Members	715
		Drops	636
		Net Growth	123
337		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	1
	Japan	New Members	688
		Drops	688
		Net Growth	43
Total		New Clubs	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	2
		New Members	1403
		Drops	1324
		Net Growth	166